

## **PAVA ART EXHIBIT RELEASE FORM**

January 2015 - March 2016

Artist Name:	_
Address:	
Phone: () Email:	
Waiver of Liability This form is a Waiver of Liability between the PAVA (Professional Association of Visual Artists) art exhibit host and PAVA members for the purposes of an exhibition.	), the
Exhibit hosts may include but are not limited to:	
The City of Clearwater Library and any other city buildings The City of Safety Harbor Museum, Library and City Hall The City of Palm Harbor Library The City of Largo Library The City of Oldsmar City Hall The Unitarian Universalists Church located on Bellair Road in Clearwater	
Ruth Eckerd Hall St. Petersburg Junior College, Tarpon Springs / Leepa Rattner Museum of Art	
This waiver releases any responsibility of PAVA and exhibit host for loss/theft or damage of artwor supplies, personal articles and/or bodily injury sustained while on the premises or while participatithis exhibition.	
I understand that I will take full responsibility for the safety of myself and my work and will hold hat The <b>Professional Association of Visual Artists and the exhibit host</b> from all manner of actions damages, or claims whatsoever arising from any loss to my property.	
Further, the undersigned hereby holds the <b>Professional Association of Visual Artists, Inc.</b> , its t officers, employees, volunteers, and persons acting on its behalf, harmless from the above listed conditions.	rustees,
<b>PAVA and the exhibit host</b> accepts no fiscal responsibility to provide additional insurance for this and are to be held harmless for any theft or damage through an act of nature, or third person.	exhibit
I have read understand fully the terms and condition of this Waiver of Liability.	
Signature Date:	